No. PART No. DESCRIPTION OTY NOTE 1 H35-1 Head assembly - - 2 H35-3 Silding plate (Standard) 1 3 H35-6 Silding plate (Long) - 4 H35-6 Silding plate (Long) 1 5 H35-6 Silding plate (Long) 1 6 H35-6 Silding plate (Long) 1 7 H35-7 Tilt lock 1 8 H35-8 Pan lock 1 9 H35-9 LED module 1 10 H35-10 Bow clamp 1 10	Libec H35 SERVICE PARTS					
No.PART No.DESCRIPTIONUSEDNOTE1H35-1Head assembly12H35-2Sliding plate (Standard)13H35-3Sliding plate (Long)14H35-4Camera screw (3/8-16 UNC)15H35-5Camera screw (1/4-20 UNC)16H35-6Sliding plate lock17H35-7Tilt lock18H35-8Pan lock19H35-9LED module110H35-10Bowl clamp1AH35-ACamera platform assembly1[Note]	5 View on arrow A 6 7 1 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0					
2H35-2Sliding plate (Standard)13H35-3Sliding plate (Long)4H35-4Camera screw (3/8-16 UNC)15H35-5Camera screw (1/4-20 UNC)16H35-6Sliding plate lock17H35-7Tilt lock18H35-8Pan lock19H35-9LED module110H35-10Bowl clamp1AH35-ACamera platform assembly1	No.	PART No.	DESCRIPTION	USED	NOTE	
3H35-3Sliding plate (Long)4H35-4Camera screw (3/8-16 UNC)15H35-5Camera screw (1/4-20 UNC)16H35-6Sliding plate lock17H35-7Tilt lock18H35-8Pan lock19H35-9LED module110H35-10Bowl clamp1AH35-ACamera platform assembly1	1		-			
4 H35-4 Camera screw (3/8-16 UNC) 1 5 H35-5 Camera screw (1/4-20 UNC) 1 6 H35-6 Sliding plate lock 1 7 H35-7 Tilt lock 1 8 H35-8 Pan lock 1 9 H35-9 LED module 1 10 H35-10 Bowl clamp 1 A H35-A Camera platform assembly 1						
5H35-5Camera screw (1/4-20 UNC)16H35-6Sliding plate lock17H35-7Tilt lock18H35-8Pan lock19H35-9LED module110H35-10Bowl clamp1AH35-ACamera platform assembly1[Note]	3					
6H35-6Sliding plate lock17H35-7Tilt lock18H35-8Pan lock19H35-9LED module110H35-10Bowl clamp1AH35-ACamera platform assembly1[Note]				1		
7H35-7Tilt lock18H35-8Pan lock19H35-9LED module110H35-10Bowl clamp1AH35-ACamera platform assembly1[Note]	5			1		
8H35-8Pan lock19H35-9LED module110H35-10Bowl clamp1AH35-ACamera platform assembly1[Note]	6			1		
9H35-9LED module110H35-10Bowl clamp1AH35-ACamera platform assembly1Image: Note Transform Transf	7	H35-7	Tilt lock	1		
10 H35-10 Bowl clamp 1 A H35-A Camera platform assembly 1 [Note] Image: Complex	8	H35-8	Pan lock	1		
A H35-A Camera platform assembly 1 [Note] 1	9	H35-9	LED module	1		
[Note]	10	H35-10	Bowl clamp	1		
	Α	H35-A	Camera platform assembly	1		
No 3 is not provided as service parts, rather please purchase the "Sliding Plate S."	【No	te]				
no. o lo not provided do service parto, ratifer piedoe purchase the Oliding Flate O.						